Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Butt - (480307) - City of Bristol SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.28
59.87
2:30.70
34.95
1:30.21
2:53.82
30.93
34.89
3:02.16

2:41.43

SC Time

25.48

57.15

2:31.85

32.43
1:17.66
2:46.02

28.79

35.98

1:26.68

2:49.68

2:51.95

1:06.53

Converted
to SC

25.50
58.50
2:28.40
34.00
1:28.80
2:50.80
30.30
34.30
3:00.30

2:39.00

Converted
to LC

26.30
58.60

2:34.10

33.40
1:19.30
2:49.20

29.40

36.50

1:27.60

2:51.60

2:54.20

1:06.50

LC WA
Pts

503
479
310
409
250
376
373
307
231
352

SC WA
Pts

495
483

280

455
360
379
431
232
173

241

259

406

Date

02/11/14
01/11/14
03/11/12
28/09/14
04/11/12
02/11/13
28/09/14
28/09/14
10/04/11
02/11/14

Date

30/01/16
14/02/16

24/04/11

31/01/16
19/04/14
09/03/14
30/01/16
18/02/12
18/04/10

23/04/11

23/04/11

31/01/16

Meet

City of Bristol Open Meet

City of Bristol Open Meet

City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet

Early Season Sprint & | M Long Course Meet
City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
Early Season Sprint & | M Long Course Meet
Early Season Sprint & | M Long Course Meet
Frome, Wells & Shepton Mallet 3 Towers Ope

City of Bristol Open Meet

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships

Salisbury Stingrays Open

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Venue

Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield

Bristol

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester

Weston super
Mare

Gloucester
Weston
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Salisbury

Weston super
Mare

Weston super
Mare

Gloucester

Licence

SW4538
SW4538
SW2523
SW14035
SW2523
SW3622
SW14035
SW14035
SW1195
SW4538

License

SW160215
SW160216

SW1102

SW160215
SW4251
CC4058
SW160215
CC2012
SW0231

SW1102

SW1102

SW160215
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Level

Level
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