Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Butt - (480307) - City of Bristol SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.28	25.50	503	02/11/14	City of Bristol Open Meet	Bristol	SW4538	3
100 Freestyle	59.87	58.50	479	01/11/14	City of Bristol Open Meet	Bristol	SW4538	3
200 Freestyle	2:30.70	2:28.40	310	03/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	SW2523	3
50 Breaststroke	34.95	34.00	409	28/09/14	Early Season Sprint & I M Long Course Meet	Bristol	SW14035	3
100 Breaststroke	1:30.21	1:28.80	250	04/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	SW2523	3
200 Breaststroke	2:53.82	2:50.80	376	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	SW3622	3
50 Butterfly	30.93	30.30	373	28/09/14	Early Season Sprint & I M Long Course Meet	Bristol	SW14035	3
50 Backstroke	34.89	34.30	307	28/09/14	Early Season Sprint & I M Long Course Meet	Bristol	SW14035	3
200 Backstroke	3:02.16	3:00.30	231	10/04/11	Frome, Wells & Shepton Mallet 3 Towers Ope	Millfield	SW1195	3
200 Individual Medley	2:41.43	2:39.00	352	02/11/14	City of Bristol Open Meet	Bristol	SW4538	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	25.48	26.30	495	30/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	SW160215	2
100 Freestyle	57.15	58.60	483	14/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	SW160216	2
200 Freestyle	2:31.85	2:34.10	280	24/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	SW1102	3
50 Breaststroke	32.43	33.40	455	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	SW160215	2
100 Breaststroke	1:17.66	1:19.30	360	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	SW4251	3
200 Breaststroke	2:46.02	2:49.20	379	09/03/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	CC4058	2
50 Butterfly	28.79	29.40	431	30/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	SW160215	2
50 Backstroke	35.98	36.50	232	18/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	CC2012	2
100 Backstroke	1:26.68	1:27.60	173	18/04/10	Salisbury Stingrays Open	Salisbury	SW0231	3
200 Backstroke	2:49.68	2:51.60	241	23/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	SW1102	3
200 Individual Medley	2:51.95	2:54.20	259	23/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	SW1102	3
100 Individual Medley	1:06.53	1:06.50	406	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	SW160215	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS